Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

6/29/2022
#12

6/29/2022
#17

6/29/2022
#22

6/29/2022
#24

6/29/2022

#25

6/29/2022
#27

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 29, 2022 per Chapter 18,

Contract
Purchase Information

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Removal and Dewatering of Sediment

Online Requests for Copies of
Birth and Death Certificates

Book Management and Security
Services

Water Management Maintenance
Repair Services

Homeless Encampment Cleanup and
Abatement Services

Near Real-Time SSO Predictive and
Condition Assessment Support for
Wastewater Collection Near Systems
and Technical Support Services

Council Contractor/Vendor
Action Date
6/29/2022 Denali Water Solutions
6/29/2022 Permitium Software LLC
6/29/2022 Bibliotheca, LLC
6/29/2022 Commercial Chemical Products Inc
dba Poolsure

6/29/2022 Whittaker Lane Contracting, LLC
TAGGED Gunda Corporation Inc
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Andy McNeill
Robert Curry
Jeffrey J. LeBlanc

Matt Solomon
Chris Lueck
Ben Knoll

Raymond Hood
Michael Burstein
Fred Gattelaro

John Falik
Alan Falik
Bebe Falik

Virginia Quinn
Daniel Quinn
Nim Wasson

Kevin Walz
Devin Bray

Rameesh Gunda
Rajesh Tanwani
Ernesto Aguilar
Cathrine Cahill
Christopher Lee
Ashley Chang

of 30 Days

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

7/28/2022

TAGGED



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 29, 2022 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
6/29/2022 Westbury Area Drainage and 6/29/2022 Kit Professionals, Inc Sudhakar Kalaga 7/28/2022
#28 Paving Improvements Sub-Project #1 Jaya S. Kalaga
6/29/2022 Chelford City Diversion Package #3 6/29/2022 BRH-Garver Construction, LLC Gene Kemp 6/29/2022
#29 Leslie Hess
Alan Pate
David Ellett

Todd Hendricks
Jason Vaughn

6/29/2022 Learning and Developmental Training 6/29/2022 Aristotle Performance Jason Eisner 7/28/2022
#32 Neil Pretty
Alan Pate
David Ellett

Todd Hendricks
Jason Vaughn
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